
STREET ART

PREMIO/AWARD AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE PAÍS/COUNTRY

PSA Gold Medal Taborda, Joao Heaven Painters Portugal

FAF Gold Medal Taborda, Joao Teaching Portugal

FAF Silver Medal Fulco, Jorge Eduardo Incendiario  Argentina

FAF Silver Medal Teo, Giap Chiu Pull all the way Singapore

FAF Silver Medal Villa, Hernan Manuel Saxo en el Subte 0039 Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Rodríguez, Norma La caricatura Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Solís, Alba Iris El titiritero Argentina

FAF Bronze Medal Su, Xing Fang Street Girls Hong Kong

FAF Bronze Medal Urbaitel, José Luis Gaitero do Obradoiro Argentina

Ribbon FAF Castelo, Javier Solo de saxo Argentina

Ribbon FAF Mercau, Bibiana El payaso Argentina

Ribbon FAF Moreschi, Martha Alicia Amor popular Argentina

Ribbon FAF Peer, Albert Dreams of venice Austria

Ribbon FAF Peer, Albert Masks in venice Austria

Ribbon FAF Peer, Albert Double face Austria

Ribbon FAF Resta, Jorge Veni, no me dejes solo Argentina

Ribbon FAF Rovagnati, Daniel Otoñal Argentina

Ribbon FAF Teo, Giap Chiu The Two Teo Pulling Singapore

Ribbon FAF Wan, Yi Rock and roll China

Chairlady Award - Reconstruct- Joao Taborda - Portugal



ACEPTACIONES/ACCEPTANCES

PAIS/COUNTRY AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE RESULTADO/RESULT

Argentina Castelo, Javier Los musicos del norte Accepted

Argentina Castelo, Javier Musicos Accepted

Argentina Castelo, Javier Solo de saxo Ribbon FAF

Argentina Cattaruzza, Gabriel Candombe dorado Accepted

Argentina Donatelli, Jorge Luis Pasen a casa Accepted

Argentina Donatelli, Jorge Luis Un viaje.. Accepted

Argentina Fierro, Miguel Augusto Parque centenario Accepted

Argentina Fonzo, Jose Luis Juan Accepted

Argentina Fulco, Jorge Eduardo Al subte Accepted

Argentina Fulco, Jorge Eduardo Incendiario  FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Fulco, Jorge Eduardo Por una moneda Accepted

Argentina Galindez, Susana Miradas fuertes Accepted

Argentina Heredia, Roberto Roja-la-Boa-2 Accepted

Argentina Ibars, Daniel Arrorro Accepted

Argentina Ibars, Daniel Tapas Accepted

Argentina Insaurralde, Marcelo El y su amigo Accepted

Argentina Lamedica, Adolfo Artista del aerosol Accepted

Argentina Lamedica, Adolfo Bailando con los musicos Accepted

Argentina Lorenzo, Hugo Acordeon y coro Accepted

Argentina Lorenzo, Hugo Artesano Accepted

Argentina Maillo, Diana Mónica La Roca Accepted

Argentina Mercau, Bibiana Boina azul Accepted

Argentina Mercau, Bibiana El payaso Ribbon FAF

Argentina Mercau, Bibiana Tomese un mate Accepted

Argentina Milei, Andrea Callejon de Hollywood Accepted

Argentina Moreschi, Martha Alicia Amor popular Ribbon FAF

Argentina Moreschi, Martha Alicia Cuidado al cruzar nena Accepted

Argentina Moreschi, Martha Alicia Equilibrio estable Accepted

Argentina Nicolini, Miguel Bailarines Accepted

Argentina Oribe, Yolanda Isabel Fantasmas de la ciudad Accepted

Argentina Pulver, Eduardo Arco iris de jabón Accepted

Argentina Pulver, Eduardo El Negro Accepted

Argentina Pulver, Eduardo Pinceladas Accepted

Argentina Resta, Jorge Estas iguaaal!!! Accepted

Argentina Resta, Jorge Veni, no me dejes solo Ribbon FAF

Argentina Rivas, Maria Rosa Descansando Accepted

Argentina Rivas, Maria Rosa Psicodélico Accepted

Argentina Rodríguez, Norma El cantante Accepted

Argentina Rodríguez, Norma La caricatura FAF Bronze Medal

Argentina Rovagnati, Daniel Graffiti Epecuen Accepted

Argentina Rovagnati, Daniel Otoñal Ribbon FAF

Argentina Schneider, Gustavo Herman Violinista Accepted

Argentina Solís, Alba Iris El titiritero FAF Bronze Medal

Argentina Solís, Alba Iris La troupe Accepted

Argentina Staffora, Lilia Arte en la noche Accepted

Argentina Urbaitel, José Luis Gaitero do Obradoiro FAF Bronze Medal

Argentina Villa, Hernan Manuel Musicos 0823 Accepted

Argentina Villa, Hernan Manuel Saxo en el Subte 0039 FAF Silver Medal

Argentina Villa, Riccardo One way Accepted

Argentina Villa, Riccardo Time square windows 1 Accepted

Australia Smith, John R. Street Artist No 4255 Accepted

Australia Tam, Joseph Artists Paradise Accepted

Australia Tam, Joseph Peekaboo Accepted

Austria Peer, Albert Double face Ribbon FAF

Austria Peer, Albert Dreams of venice Ribbon FAF

Austria Peer, Albert Masks in venice Ribbon FAF

Canada Tam, Kam Chiu Elvis show Accepted

Canada Tam, Kam Chiu Fire Guy Accepted

China Chen, Jinghui Vista Accepted

China Chen, Jinghui Workmanship Accepted

China Wan, Yi Grandpa And Grandson Accepted

China Wan, Yi Rock and roll Ribbon FAF

Hong Kong Chan, H.W. Jump to cross fiery circle Accepted

Hong Kong Chan, H.W. Play music Accepted

Hong Kong Chan, H.W. Portrait painter Accepted

Hong Kong Lam, Chau Kei Checky Mother and Son Accepted



Hong Kong Su, Xing Fang Street Girls FAF Bronze Medal

Malaysia  Wee Kee, Edwin Ong Dancing-1 Accepted

Portugal Taborda, Joao Heaven Painters PSA Gold Medal

Portugal Taborda, Joao Reconstruct Chairman Award

Portugal Taborda, Joao Street Artist Accepted

Portugal Taborda, Joao Teaching FAF Gold Medal

Russia Kanunnikov, Viktor Stairway to Heaven Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Graffiti and motorist Accepted

Singapore Heng, Zee Kek Take a nap Accepted

Singapore Teo, Giap Chiu Pull all the way FAF Silver Medal

Singapore Teo, Giap Chiu The Two Teo Pulling Ribbon FAF

United States Vaisman, Isaac Red Car Accepted

United States Vaisman, Isaac Splash Painting Accepted

United States Vaisman, Isaac Wynwood Wall Accepted


